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Member 

Phone 
Number 

Fax Number Email  

Mike Gatto 
(Chair) 

(916) 319-
2043 

319-2143 Assemblymember.gatto@assembly.ca.gov  

Diane L. Harkey 
(Vice Chair) 

(916) 319-
2073 

319-2173 Assemblymember.harkey@assembly.ca.gov  

Franklin E. 
Bigelow 

319-2005 319-2105 Assemblymember.bigelow@assembly.ca.gov  

Raul Bocanegra 319-2039 319-2139 Assemblymember.bocanegra@assembly.ca.gov 
Steven Bradford 319-2039 319-2162 Assemblymember.bradford@assembly.ca.gov 
Ian C. Calderon 319-2039 319-2157 Assemblymember.calderon@assembly.ca.gov  
Nora Campos 319-2039 319-2127 Assemblymember.campos@assembly.ca.gov  
Tim Donnelly 319-2033 319-2133 Assemblymember.donnelly@assembly.ca.gov  
Susan 
Talamantes 
Eggman 

319-2013 319-2113 Assemblymember.eggman@assembly.ca.gov  

Jimmy Gomez 319-2051 319-2151 Assemblymember.gomez@assembly.ca.gov  
Isadore Hall, III 319-2064 319-2164 Assemblymember.hall@assembly.ca.gov 
Chris R. Holden 319-2041 319-2141 Assemblymember.holden@assembly.ca.gov 
Eric Linder 319-2060 319-2110 Assemblymember.linder@assembly.ca.gov 
Richard Pan 319-2009 319-2109 Assemblymember.pan@assembly.ca.gov 
Bill Quirk 319-2020 319-2120 Assemblymember.quirk@assembly.ca.gov 
Donald P. 
Wagner 

319-2068 319-2168 Assemblymember.wagner@assembly.ca.gov 

Shirley N. 
Weber 

319-2079 319-2179 Assemblymember.weber@assembly.ca.gov  

 
 

 


